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SALADS

OLIVIER SALAD 
WITH QUAIL 
AND HERRING CAVIAR

VEGETABLE SALAD 
WITH HOMEMADE BRYNZA

ARUGULA, SHRIMP 
AND AVOCADO SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR

250g

250g

220g

270g

210

210

240

222

PELEMENI

PORK

VEAL

CHICKEN

230/50

230/50

230/50

154

154

154

DESSERTS

ЕCLAIR                                                                                            
black chocolate                                                                  
caramel mascarpone                                                          
coffee

CHOCOLATERASPBERRY CAKE

WAFFLE CAKE

MILLE FEUILLE

70g

250g

100g

 140g

72

162

42

53

300g

300g

350g

195

195

195

MAIN COURSES

PORK SHISH KEBAB
(NECK CUT)

BAKED DUCK 
WITH BERRY SAUCE 
AND POTATO QUENELLE

VENISON CUTLET 
WITH WHITE MUSHROOMS

GRILLED TROUT

CHICKEN WINGS

BURGER WITH ONION RINGS

HOMEMADE POTATO

UKRAINIAN BANOSH IN CREAM 
WITH BRYNDZA CHEESE AND 
MANGALICA CRACKLINGS

200/50g

300/100g

150/150/50g

for 100g

200/50g

400/70g

200g

300/50/50g

387

357

345

180

240

195

72

180

PASTA FRESCA

CHOOSE THE FORM OF PASTA YOU WANT

MACCERONCINI CARBONARA

TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE

TAGLIATELLE WITH FOREST MUSHROOMS

DERUNY

WITH SOUR CREAM

WITH FOREST MUSHROOMS

200/75g

200/100g

154

192

DUMPLINGS

WILD BOAR

HARE IN CARPATHIAN HERBS

POTATO AND PORK CRACKLING

STEWED CABBAGE

COTTAGE CHEESE AND DILL

HEART AND LUNGS

230/50g

230/50g

225g

225g

225g

225g

180

180

154

154

154

154

FIRST COURSES

UKRAINIAN BORSCH 
WITH PHEASANT MEAT

MUSHROOM SOUP 
WITH DUCK AND WILD 
MUSHROOMS

QUAIL BROTH 

400g

350g

350g

162

162

162

UKRAINIAN CHEESE PLATTER 150/80g 222

WINE SIDES
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COLD BEVERAGES

DRIED FRUIT DRINK

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

PEPSI  

MIRINDA

EVERVESS 

SANDORA JUICE

MORSHYNSKA PREMIUM

MORSHYNSKA PREMIUM

BORJOMI  

MORSHYNSKA 
+ PINE WATER LEMON AND LEMONGRASS

MORSHYNSKA 
+ PINE WATER MINT

MORSHYNSKA 
+ PINE WATER BLUEBERRY AND BLACKBERRY  

S.PELLEGRINO 

ACQUA PANNA 

200ml

0,25l

0,33l

0,33l

0,5l

0,95l

0,75l

0,5l

0,5l

0,33l

0,33l

0,33l

42

64

42

42

42

157

57

45

57

42

42

42

75/98

75/98

0,33l

0,5l

0,5l

0,5l

0,33l

0,5l

0,33l

57

57

57

57

87

132

87

0,5l

0,5l

0,5l

0,5l

0,5l

0,5l

0,5l

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

ORANGE

GRAPEFRUIT

LEMON

ORANGEGRAPEFRUIT

ORANGELEMON

GRAPEFRUITLEMON

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

83

83

83

83

83

83

BREWED TEAS

SEABUCKTHORN 
WITH CITRUS

GINGER WITH CITRUS

GINGER AND SEABUCKTHORN 
WITH CITRUS

RASPBERRY

60

60

60

60

TEA

BLACK

GREEN

FRUIT

30

30

30

COFFEE

AMERICANO

AMERICANO WITH MILK

LATTE

LATTE MACHIATTO

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHACCINO

42

45

57

57

57

57

BEER

HEINEKEN  

KRUSOVICE CERNE  

KRUSOVICE SVETLE   

PERSHA PRYVATNA BROVARNIA 
NONALCOHOLIC

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 

MURPHY'S  

TSINGTAO BIER

1 pcs 45

BEER SIDES

CHIPS  

SIGNATURE ALCHOLIC DRINKS

CLASSIC KHRІNOVUKHA 

KHRІNOVUKHA ON HERBS AND PEPPER

SEABUCKTHORN AND ORANGE 
ZEST INFUSION  

PEAR AND GINGER INFUSION

APPLE AND RHUBARB INFUSION  

BERRIES INFUSION

CURRANT AND MINT INFUSION   

1 l

1 l

0,7 l

1 l

0,5 l

1 l

1 l

1 l

1 l

0,5 l

1 l

0,7 l

1500

1200

3045

2100

713

1200

1500

1800

1575

600

1125

473

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

BELL'S ORIGINAL

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO

JACK DANIEL'S OLD №7

SAINT REMY VSOP

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD

GORDON’S LONDON DRY

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

JAGERMEISTER

TRANSCARPATHIAN 4*

FINLANDIA VODKA

RADA PREMIUM CLASSIC

0,25 l / 0,75l

0,25 l / 0,75l



ME
NU

DELIVERY

WINE
CARD

ORDER
067 350 33 88

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO / DORIGO                                                      
dry, Italy, Friuli (Pinot Grigio)

CÔTESDURHÔNE BELLERUCHE / 
M. CHAPOUTIER 
dry, France, Rhone Valley (Grenache, Syrah)

GEWURZTRAMINER RESERVE / HUNAWIHR
semi-dry, France, Alsace (gewurztraminer)

CHARDONNAY RESERVA / CASILLERO 
DEL DIABLO
semi-dry, Chile, Valle Central, Maipo Valley 
(Chardonnay)

TORRONTES CALLIA ALTA / CALLIA                                        
dry, Argentina, San Juan (Torrontes)

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH /
MUD HOUSE
dry, New Zealand, Marlborough 
(Sauvignon Blanc)

713

698

672

638

469

713

RED WINE

CHIANTI CLASSICO BONACCHI                                                  
dry, Italy, Tuscany (Sangiovese, Canaiolo, 
Malvasia Nero)

VALPOLICELLA / ALLEGRINI                                                 
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara)

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO / ZENI                          
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVA /
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO
dry, Chile, Valle Central (Cabernet Sauvignon)

PORTILLO MALBEC                                                            
dry, Argentina, Mendosa (Malbec)

PINOT NOIR VICAR'S CHOICE / SAINT CLAIR                        
dry, New Zealand, Marlborough (Pinot Noir)

638

822

822

638

597

788

ROSE WINE

ROSE D'ANJOU / CHATELAIN DESJACQUES                            
semi-dry, France, Loire Valley (Grillo)

SAUVIGNON ROSE MARLBOROUGH SUN                               
dry, New Zealand, Marlborough 
(Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Noir)

469

672

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC TREVISO / 
TERRA SERENA
white, dry, Italy, Veneto, Treviso (Glera)

CAVA BRUT / ARTE LATINO
white, dry, Spain, Catalogna, Cava 
(Makabeo, Sharelo, Pareljada)

MOЁT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL
white, dry

814

664

2772

BOTTLE BOTTLE

BOTTLEBOTTLE


